Position

Principal Westwood Elementary

Specialized Academic

Instruction Part C Transition &

Assess

Specialized Academic
Instruction Preschool
District Speech

Fifth Grade

First Grade
Kindergarten

Second Grade
Second Grade
District Speech

Fifth Grade

Fourth Grade

Psychologist Assessment Pre K

Lead Occupational Therapist

Literacy Intervention K-2

Kindergarten

Eibi Coordinator ll/Special

Education

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Department

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Total Wages

$165,981

$151,378

$143,250

$131,134

$130,707

$130,168

$130,138

$130,103

$129,454

$127,983

$127,669

$127,293

$126,300

$120,425

$119,985

$119,801

$116,244

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$39,166

$41,307

$42,452

$33,439

$34,461

$32,868

$40,570

$33,329

$23,261

$13,541

$13,273

$22,896

$22,741

$39,749

$31,673

$21,651

$40,286



Fourth Grade

First Grade

Specialized Academic
Instruction Mild/Moderate Rsp

Specialized Academic
Instruction Preschool

Specialized Academic
Instruction Assessment Pre K

Fifth Grade

Second Grade

District Speech Assessment
Park

Physical Ed Elementary

Third Grade

Specialized Academic
Instruction Preschool

Specialized Academic
Instruction Preschool

Kindergarten

Specialized Academic
Instruction Preschool

Occupational Therapist
Specialized Academic
Instruction Preschool

First Grade

Third Grade

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

$115,564

$114,751

$112,211

$108,962

$107,047

$105,454

$104,049

$103,877

$100,413

$98,604

$95,109

$93,920

$89,331

$88,055

$86,312

$82,537

$82,395

$80,070

$20,940

$19,629

$19,533

$36,973

$19,263

$19,213

$28,989

$29,030

$28,221

$27,073

$27,520

$32,885

$15,093

$26,351

$30,778

$25,426

$13,864

$12,334



School Secretary Il

Lead Custodian I/Elem
Occupational Therapist
Third Grade

Psychologist

First Grade

Third Grade

District Speech Assessment
Park

Occupational Therapist
Clerical Assistant Clerical Assistant
Wellness Coordinator I

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator Special Education

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

$77,800

$75,756

$65,606

$65,041

$60,364

$52,183

$47,342

$47,008

$43,815

$43,099

$41,570

$39,706

$38,516

$37,189

$36,555

$34,897

$31,903

$31,865

$27,912

$30,567

$8,455

$13,924

$11,412

$19,041

$14,932

$14,071

$16,226

$11,901

$3,201

$18,886

$8,031

$18,341

$17,234

$9,728

$15,379

$7,783



Behavior Technician |
Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Student
Attendant

Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Behavior Technician |
Paraeducator Student
Attendant

Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Night Custodian

El Support Assessment
Technician

Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Library Media Center
Assistant/Elem

District Speech

Certificated Substitute

Short Term Limited Assig
Miscellaneous

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

$31,502

$30,775

$29,999

$29,803

$29,559

$29,035

$28,638

$28,291

$27,713

$27,337

$26,861

$26,820

$25,807

$25,701

$25,053

$21,751

$19,431

$18,856

$15,518

$7,508

$7,307

$8,091

$14,989

$8,716

$13,701

$7,955

$6,480

$14,274

$6,143

$2,065

$6,294

$5,875

$1,929

$3,841

$2,211

$1,697



Aba-Eibi Para Spec Ed

Yard Duty

Third Grade

Night Custodian
Paraeducator Physical Ed
Teacher Aide/0 Ece
Teacher, Adult Ed/180 Days
Specialized Academic
Instruction Preschool

Yard Duty

Lead Custodian I/Elem School
Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Noon Duty Supervisor
Certificated Substitute
Student Assistant

Yard Duty

Paraeducator/Stuatt

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

Westwood Elementary
School

$17,632

$11,157

$10,696

$9,942

$7,935

$6,488

$6,343

$6,045

$5,749

$3,353

$3,312

$3,218

$1,234

$1,200

$930

$477

$430

$250

$8,323

$859

$1,896

$2,750

$2,263

$1,572

$95

$1,035

$443

$18,415

$255

$248

$95

$92

$148

$0

$33

$43



Food Service Assistant Santa Clara Unified Westwood Elementary $228 $18
School



