Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Westwood Elementary		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$165,981	\$39,166
Specialized Academic Instruction Part C Transition & Assess		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$151,378	\$41,307
Specialized Academic Instruction Preschool		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$143,250	\$42,452
District Speech		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$131,134	\$33,439
Fifth Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$130,707	\$34,461
First Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$130,168	\$32,868
Kindergarten		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$130,138	\$40,570
Second Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$130,103	\$33,329
Second Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$129,454	\$23,261
District Speech		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$127,983	\$13,541
Fifth Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$127,669	\$13,273
Fourth Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$127,293	\$22,896
Psychologist Assessment Pre K		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$126,300	\$22,741
Lead Occupational Therapist		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$120,425	\$39,749
Literacy Intervention K-2		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$119,985	\$31,673
Kindergarten		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$119,801	\$21,651
Eibi Coordinator II/Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$116,244	\$40,286

Fourth Grade	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$115,564	\$20,940
First Grade	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$114,751	\$19,629
Specialized Academic Instruction Mild/Moderate Rsp	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$112,211	\$19,533
Specialized Academic Instruction Preschool	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$108,962	\$36,973
Specialized Academic Instruction Assessment Pre K	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$107,047	\$19,263
Fifth Grade	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$105,454	\$19,213
Second Grade	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$104,049	\$28,989
District Speech Assessment Park	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$103,877	\$29,030
Physical Ed Elementary	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$100,413	\$28,221
Third Grade	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$98,604	\$27,073
Specialized Academic Instruction Preschool	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$95,109	\$27,520
Specialized Academic Instruction Preschool	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$93,920	\$32,885
Kindergarten	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$89,331	\$15,093
Specialized Academic Instruction Preschool	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$88,055	\$26,351
Occupational Therapist	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$86,312	\$30,778
Specialized Academic Instruction Preschool	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$82,537	\$25,426
First Grade	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$82,395	\$13,864
Third Grade	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$80,070	\$12,334

School Secretary II		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$77,800	\$27,912
Lead Custodian I/Elem		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$75,756	\$30,567
Occupational Therapist		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$65,606	\$8,455
Third Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$65,041	\$13,924
Psychologist		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$60,364	\$11,412
First Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$52,183	\$19,041
Third Grade		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$47,342	\$14,932
District Speech Assessment Park		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$47,008	\$14,071
Occupational Therapist		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$43,815	\$16,226
Clerical Assistant	Clerical Assistant	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$43,099	\$11,901
Wellness Coordinator II		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$41,570	\$3,201
Paraeducator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$39,706	\$18,886
Paraeducator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$38,516	\$8,031
Paraeducator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$37,189	\$18,341
Paraeducator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$36,555	\$17,234
Paraeducator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$34,897	\$9,728
Paraeducator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$31,903	\$15,379
Paraeducator Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$31,865	\$7,783

	C + Cl +1 : C +)A/ , LEL ,	¢24.502	¢15 510
Behavior Technician I	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$31,502	\$15,518
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$30,775	\$7,508
Paraeducator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$29,999	\$7,307
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$29,803	\$8,091
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$29,559	\$14,989
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$29,035	\$8,716
Behavior Technician I	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$28,638	\$13,701
Paraeducator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$28,291	\$7,955
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$27,713	\$6,480
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$27,337	\$14,274
Night Custodian	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$26,861	\$6,143
El Support Assessment Technician	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$26,820	\$2,065
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$25,807	\$6,294
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$25,701	\$5,875
Library Media Center Assistant/Elem	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$25,053	\$1,929
District Speech	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$21,751	\$3,841
Certificated Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$19,431	\$2,211
Short Term Limited Assig Miscellaneous	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$18,856	\$1,697

Aba-Eibi Para Spec Ed	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary	\$17,632	\$8,323
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		School		
Yard Duty	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$11,157	\$859
Third Grade	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$10,696	\$1,896
Night Custodian	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$9,942	\$2,750
Paraeducator Physical Ed	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$7,935	\$2,263
Teacher Aide/0 Ece	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$6,488	\$1,572
Teacher, Adult Ed/180 Days	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$6,343	\$95
Specialized Academic Instruction Preschool	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$6,045	\$1,035
Yard Duty	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$5,749	\$443
Lead Custodian I/Elem School	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$3,353	\$18,415
Yard Duty	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$3,312	\$255
Yard Duty	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$3,218	\$248
Yard Duty	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$1,234	\$95
Noon Duty Supervisor	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$1,200	\$92
Certificated Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$930	\$148
Student Assistant	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$477	\$0
Yard Duty	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$430	\$33
Paraeducator/Stuatt	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary School	\$250	\$43

Food Service Assistant	Santa Clara Unified	Westwood Elementary	\$228	\$18
		School		